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GYMNASTICKY AEROBIK

4. KOLO POHARU FEDERACI

17.-18.11. 2017
LIBEREC (CZE)

RESULTS - AG1 TR

Rank Score

NOC
Team / Name
code

Club

EXE

ART

DIFF

cjp

LIFT

DED

1 17.650

CZE

Kropackova Katefina
Blahové Séra

Brozova Katerina

TJ Sokol Kampa Praha

7.950

7.850

1.850

0.0

0.00

2 17.450

CZE

Paulikova Katefina
Stejskalova Anna

Bui Ann

Sport Aerobic Liberec

7.750

7.950

1.750

0.0

0.00

3 17.400

CZE

Zimova Hana
Jezkova Katerina

Fosterova Anezka

Pro Fitness Praha

7.700

7.900

1.800

0.0

0.00

4 16.600

SVK

Soldrova Tajana
Adamekova Hana

Koprdova Paulina

KSA Nitra

7.650

7.600

1.350

0.0

0.00

5 16.550

SVK

Abelova Nina
FarkaSova Ela

Bliskova Simona

KSA Nitra

7.450

7.500

1.600

0.0

0.00

6 16.350

SVK

Pagacova Tamara
Pagacova Karolina

Novotna Nella

ASK Inter Bratislava

7.500

7.550

1.300

0.0

0.00

7 15.950

CZE

Lesakova Viktorie
Kopicové Andrea

Kysilkova Linda

Sport Aerobic Liberec

7.250

7.600

1.100

0.0

0.00

8 15.350

CZE

Smidkové Veronika
Dastychova Eliska

Strobachova Kristyna

Sport Aerobic Liberec

6.850

7.350

1.150

0.0

0.00

9 14.600

CZE

Ondréckova Sandra
Bornova Natalie

Gajancova Sabina

Sport Aerobic Liberec

6.500

7.350

0.750

0.0

0.00
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